
Programme Of Trains & Events
17/4/2024

Date Day Description / Route
Proposed 

Locomotive

21-Apr Sun Sea Breeze: Dublin-Wexford & return; Wexford-Rosslare & return 131

06-May Mon Steam Whitehead - Blooming May Day (Train Rides) 3BG

12-May Sun Cú Chulainn: Dublin-Dundalk & return; Dundalk-Drogheda & return 131

27-May Mon Steam Whitehead - Spring Holiday (Train Rides) 3BG

01-Jun Sat Steam Whitehead - Volunteers Day (Train Rides) 3BG

08-Jun Sat Steam Whitehead - Best Friends Day (Train Rides) 3BG

15-Jun Sat 201 At 30: Dublin-Kildare-Dublin-Rosslare Harbour-Dublin GM

15-Jun Sat Steam Whitehead (Train Rides) 3BG

16-Jun Sun Steam Whitehead - Father's Day (Train Rides) 3BG

03-Aug Sat Steam Whitehead (Train Rides) 3BG

10-Aug Sat Steam Whitehead (Train Rides) 3BG

17-Aug Sat Steam Whitehead (Train Rides) 3BG

24-Aug Sat Steam Whitehead (Train Rides) 3BG

Starts from Dublin

Starts from Belfast

Whitehead Railway Museum (Train Rides)

Winter Meeting

Whitehead Railway Museum (Static Event)

Dublin (Static Event)

Operation/date to be confirmed

www.steamtrainsireland.com


